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Race
No

301
551
559
512
411
454
505
486
346
420
546
504
367

553

552
432
416
311
500
483
545
427
424
557
452
403
435
335
567
410
352
536
309
461
499
392
320
440
304
414
492
331
399
445

Name

NIKOLAOS PONIREAS
CHRISTOS VASILEIOU
ANDREAS ANDRIOPOULOS
GIORGOS TSOUMANIS
HLIAS LAMPROUSIS
PANAGIOTIS PAPADIMITRIOU
DIMITRIS TSIAGKAS

ZOl STAMOULI
KONSTANTINOS FEFES
GIANNIS MALIS

STAVROS STAVROPOULOS
NIKOLAOS TSIAGKAS
VASILEIOS KAGKIOUZIS

DIMITRIOS KAKOURIS
MANTADAKIS

GIANNIS AVOURIS
DIMITRIOS MENGOS
GIORGOS LOUFOPOULOS
MICHALIS ARFANIS
MARKOS TOUNTAS

XARIS SOULELES

TASOS KARAMPATOS
GIORGOS MASTROCHRISTOS
IOANNIS MARIOLAS
NIKOLAS PAGOUNAS
LEMONIA PANAGIOTOU
ILIAS KOTSOVOS
KYRIAKOS MIKELOPOYLOS
ALEXANDROS COUCLELIS
PANAGIOTIS DIMAS
STAVROS LAMPROU
GIANNIS FRAGKIADAKIS
ANASTASIOS ZOUMPOULIS
LEONARDOS ARAGIANNIS
IOANNIS PETRAKOS
VASILEIOS TOTSIKAS
ALEXANDROS KISSAS
GEORGE BOUSDAS
DIMITRIOS MOUSOURAS
NIKOS ALEXOPOULOS
RICHARDOS LELLAS
DIMITRIOS STRATOS
PANAGIOTIS CHRISTOPOULOS
ELIAS KORDELAKOS
GREGORY NTAKOULAS

Time

1:28:57
1:37:30
1:38:27
1:45:02
1:50:35
1:55:07
1:55:08
1:56:55
1:56:56
1:59:02
2:00:37
2:01:11
2:01:52

2:03:11

2:04:06
2:04:34
2:04:37
2:04:56
2:04:56
2:06:27
2:08:54
2:09:02
2:10:48
2:11:01
2:12:57
2:13:24
2:13:58
2:13:59
2:14:13
2:14:18
2:14:45
2:15:04
2:16:24
2:17:55
2:18:02
2:18:11
2:18:50
2:19:17
2:20:43
2:20:52
2:20:58
2:21:1
2:21:17
2:22:12

Category CatPos Gender Gen Pos

M1
M3
M2
M3
M1
M2
M1
W1
M1
M2
M3
M4
M2

M2

M3
M3
M1
M2
M3
M2
M2
M1
M2
M4
W1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Race

Pos No Name Time Category CatPos Gender Gen Pos
45 306 ﬁﬁﬂglﬁgggfios 2:22:12 M3 15 Male 43
46 484 EMMANOUIL STAMATOPOULOS 2:22:13 M3 16 Male 44
47 324 MICHAEL CHALIKIAS 2:92:17 M3 17 Male 45
48 488 VASILEIOS STEFANOPOULOS 2:23:29 M3 18 Male 46
49 466 ANGELOS PONTOS 2:23:34 M2 20 Male 47
50 519 SOKRATIS VALVIS 2:23:39 M3 19 Male 48
51 539 ARION MANIATIS 2:24:22 M3 20 Male 49
52 384 MICHALIS KARAMPETSOS 2:25:11 M3 21 Male 50
53 398 VASILIKI KONTOU 2:25:15 w1 3 Female 3
54 562 NIKOS PANTAZIS 2:25:38 M3 22 Male 51
55 368 GIORGOS KALAPODAS 2:26:09 M3 23 Male 52
56 336 GEORGIOS DAMASIOTIS 2:26:13 M3 24 Male 53
57 319 ANDREAS BONATSOS 2:26:22 M3 25 Male 54
58 566 AGGELOS DIMAS 2:06:25 M1 8 Male 55
59 568 ILIAS KARAMPATSOS 2:26:32 M3 26 Male 56
60 340 KONSTANTINOS DIMOPOULOS 2:06:56 M2 21 Male 57
61 555 KOSTAS DERMITZAKIS 2:27:26 M4 3 Male 58
62 496 MIRKA TASOLAMPROU 2:27:45 W2 1 Female 4
63 388 FILIPPOS KATSIKAS 2:07:49 M4 4 Male 59
64 409 SPIROS LALLOS 2:27:51 M3 27 Male 60
65 376 GEORGIOS KANTZILIERIS 2:27:53 M3 28 Male 61
66 441 IRAKLIS MPARLAMAS 2:07:54 M2 22 Male 62
67 535 ANTONIOS ZOUGRAS 2:27:59 M3 29 Male 63
68 321 ARGYROULABOUSIOU 2:08:14 w2 2 Female 5
69 377 SOTIRIAKAPELIOU 2:28:35 w2 3 Female
70 350 KONSTANTINA FOUNTA 2:28:45 W1 4 Female 7
71 482 CHRISTOS SOTIRAKIS 2:29:10 M4 5 Male 64
72 348 THEMIS FILIPPOU 2:29:38 M3 30 Male 65
73 444 OURANIA NOMIKOU 2:31:13 W1 5 Female 8
74 528  ZISIS VLACHOS 2:31:17 M4 6 Male 66
75 442  XRYSAMYLONA 2:33:00 W1 6 Female 9
76 370 ATHANASIOS KALOGIANNIS 2:33:16 M4 7 Male 67
77 371 KOSTANTIS KALOGIANNIS 2:33:17 M1 9 Male 68
78 569  ILIAS MENGOS 2:33:36 M3 31 Male 69
79 526 ALEXANDER VEROIOTIS 2:33:40 M2 23 Male 70
80 364 DIMITRIS IATROY 2:34:12 M2 24 Male 71
81 361 ggxgg’g"g”"os MARIOS 2:34:45 M1 10 Male 72
82 534 VASSILIS ZOGOPOULOS 2:34:49 M4 8 Male 73
83 456 DIMITRIS PAPADOPOULOS 2:34:58 M3 32 Male 74
84 465 EFSTATHIA PLESSA 2:35:06 W2 4 Female 10
85 558 GIORGOS DOUVIS 2:35:50 M3 33 Male 75
86 513 NIKOLAOS TZEGKAS 2:36:20 M2 25 Male 76

87 422 MIKE MARINELIS 2:37:27 M3 34 Male 77



Pos

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129

130
131

Race
No

450
408
473
467
358
475
434
327
402
497
423
419
501
343
405
469
556
498
570
502
448
481
382
330
463
401
433
439
378
516
517
541
428
312
436
560
417
302
518
458
421

329

472
430

Name

DIMITRIS PAITSOGLOU
GIOTA LALLA

GIANNIS RIPIS
PANAGIOTIS POULOPOULOS
ANDREAS GKOURNELOS
SPYROS SAKELLARIOU
MICHAIL MENTZOS
NIKOLAS CHATZIFOTIS
DIMITRIS KORRES
YIANNIS TEMPLALEXIS
IOANNIS MARINOS
THOMAS MAKEDONAS
NIKOS TRIANTAFYLLOU
TRUDI EMILIANOU
BESSY KOURI

DIMITRIS PSYCHOGIOPOULOS

ARGYRIS MANOLAS
AGISILAOS THEODORAKEAS
NIKOS ORFANOS

GEORGE TSAKIRIS
CHARIKLEIA OUZOUNOGLOU
KONSTANTINOS SKAREAS
PANAGIOTIS KARALIAS

PANAGIOTIS CHRISTOFORIDIS

DESPOINAPETTA
PAVLOS KORONAIOS
MICHALIS MENTIS
ANASTASIA MOUKA

ALEXANDROS KAPETANOPOULOS

NIKOS VAIZER
FRAGKISKOS VAIZER
NIKOS CHRISTODOULOU
CHARALAMPOS MAVRIKAS
ANASTASIA ARONI
GEORGIA MILITSOPOULOU
POLI GIANAPOULOU
DIMITRIOS LOURAKIS

ZOI ADAM

PANAGIOTA VALSAMAKI
STAVROULA PAPALAMBROU
CHARRIS MANOUSSIS

EUTHIMIS
CHRISTODOULOPOULOS

XRONITSA REPPA
PETROS MAZARAKIS

Time

2:37:40
2:38:51
2:38:51
2:40:14
2:40:15
2:40:59
2:41:02
2:42:16
2:42:45
2:43:17
2:43:40
2:43:41
2:43:47
2:43:49
2:44:02
2:44:31
2:44:56
2:45:20
2:45:21
2:45:23
2:45:35
2:45:42
2:45:43
2:46:16
2:46:20
2:46:21
2:46:21
2:46:25
2:46:41
2:47:03
2:47:03
2:47:52
2:48:02
2:48:05
2:48:08
2:48:28
2:49:19
2:49:30
2:50:30
2:50:30
2:50:33

2:50:38

2:50:38
2:50:48

Category

M3
W1
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
M2
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
W2
W2
M4
M3
M2
M2
M3
W2
M3
M4
M3
W1
M3
M3
W1
M4
M3
M2
M3
M4
W2
W1
W2
M3
W1
W1
W1
M3

M2

W2
M4

Cat Pos Gender

35
7

9

10
36
37
11
26
38
39
12
13
14
5

6

15
40
27
28
41
7

42
16
43
8

44
45
9

17
46
29
47
18
8

10
9

48
11
12
13
49

30

10
19

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Gen Pos

78
11
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
12
13
90
91
92
93
94
14
95
96
97
15
98
99
16
100
101
102
103
104
17
18
19
105
20
21
22
106

107

23
108



Pos

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Race
No

307
363
490
415
489
373
406
474
449
305
313
349
374
491
372
369
443
563
564
451
322
342
524
561
464
554
383
338
522
431
495
532
549
380
476
457
389
375
477
510
542
506
325
387

Name

DIMITRIS ANEZYRIS
ANTONIS HATZIAPOSTOLOU
EIRINI STERGIOPOULOU
SPYROS LOIZOS

DIMITRA STERGIOPOULOU
AGGELOS KALYVAS
GEORGE KOUROUNAKOS
NICOLETA ROBAKIS
MARIANNA PAGADAKI
ELENI ALEXOPOULOU
ALAN ASHFORTH
KONSTANTINOS FOTIADIS
MARIA KAMINARI
KONSTANTIA STERGIOU

SPYROS KALOUDIS CHANTZEAS

KONSTANTINOS KALIVAS
DIMITRIOS NIKOLOPOULOS
CHRISTINA KARAVIA
DIMITRIS TSEGKAS
POLYKARPOS PALAINIS
MARIANNA BYABUSH
LEONIDAS EFTIHIAKOS
ARISTEIDIS VERGIS
ARGYRIS KRITHAROULAS
MICHALIS PIKIS

YIANNIS ROMANOS
MPAMPIS KARAMANEAS
SPYROS DEMARTINOS
TASSOS VASSILOPOULOS
VICKI MELETOPOULOU
THEODOROS TASIOULAS
VASSILIS ZAFEIROPOULOS
IOLI ALEXANDRIDI
ANTONIOS KARABELAS
ANETA SAKOWSKA
MICHAIL PAPADOPOULOS
GRIGORIOS KATSILAS
TASSOS KAMPOLIS
HARALAMPOS SEIRADAKIS
MARIA TSIRIKOU
KATERINA SAKKI

PEGGY TSIARA

DIMITRA CHANIA
THANASIS KATSANOS

Time

2:52:17
2:52:30
2:53:07
2:53:38
2:54:07
2:54:24
2:55:25
2:55:25
2:55:48
2:55:48
2:56:14
2:56:17
2:56:41
2:56:48
2:56:51
2:57:01
2:57:33
2:57:46
2:59:27
2:59:27
2:59:29
2:59:29
2:59:37
2:59:43
2:59:57
2:59:58
3:00:05
3:00:11
3:00:28
3:00:34
3:00:52
3:00:52
3:01:50
3:03:08
3:03:09
3:03:09
3:03:55
3:04:38
3:05:17
3:05:35
3:07:27
3:07:53
3:08:10
3:08:18

Category

M4
M4
W2
M1
W2
M4
M4
W2
W1
W2
M4
M3
W2
W2
M2
M2
M2
W2
M3
M3
W2
M2
M2
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M4
W2
M3
M3
W2
M3
W2
M3
M2
M3
M4
W2
W2
W2
W2
M4

Cat Pos Gender

20
21
11
11
12
22
23
13
14
14
24
50
15
16
31
32
33
17
51
52
18
34
35
25
26
27
28
53
29
19
54
55
20
56
21
57
36
58
30
22
23
24
25
31

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Gen Pos

109
110
24
111
25
112
113
26
27
28
114
115
29
30
116
117
118
31
119
120
32
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
33
129
130
34
131
35
132
133
134
135
36
37
38
39
136



Pos

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Race
No

413
531
478
511
565
334
471
530
479
339
393
332
366
362
514
523
347
344
357
326
455
462
381
386
359
438
317
459
525
543
323
453
533
468
503
407
379
494

Name

ELENE LAVRANOS

IOANNIS YPSILOS
EVANGELOS SIDEREAS
ATHANASIOS TSITOURAS
STELIOS XYPOLITOS
STELIOS CHRISTOU
DIMITRIOS RENGOS

ELENI XIROGIANNI
SPYROS SIMANTONIS
GEORGE DIAFAS

STELLA KOLETTI

MARY CHRISTOPOULOU
MARIA IOANNIDOU
CHRISTOS GRIGOROPOULOS
MIMIS TZORTZIS

LAZAROS VASSOS

DESY LISAFILIPPIDOU
CHARA EUSTATHIOU

DAFNI GIOTI
KONSTANTINOS CHAREMIS
IOANNIS PAPADOPOULOS
PANAGIOTIS PETRIMEAS
AVRAAM KARAKAS

LOTTIE KASTELEIN

MARIO GONZALEZ
VASILEIOS MITSOKAPAS
ANGELIKI BEGKA
XENOFON PAPANASTASIOU
MANOS VERNICOS
AGGELIKI CHRISTODOULOU
CHRISTOS CHALDAIOS
IOANNIS PANIDIS
THEOPISTI ZAMPRAILA
IOANNA PRAGALOU

CHRIS TSAMIS

CHRISTOS KTENIDIS
ALEXANDROS KAPSOKAVADIS
ALEXANDROS SYRMOS

Time

3:08:30
3:08:31
3:08:39
3:09:35
3:11:27
3:12:16
3:13:47
3:15:42
3:16:02
3:16:28
3:16:36
3:19:13
3:19:22
3:19:35
3:19:39
3:19:39
3:19:50
3:21:40
3:21:44
3:25:21
3:25:51
3:26:54
3:27:03
3:28:44
3:30:07
3:31:45
3:36:41
3:40:16
3:41:10
3:41:44
3:41:45
3:58:30
3:59:00
4:06:14
4:06:15
4:49:02
4:49:02
4:49:02

Category

W2
M3
M4
M1
M4
M4
M3
W2
M2
M4
W2
M3
W2
M3
M2
M2
W2
W1
W1
M4
M4
M4
M3
W2
M3
M2
W2
M4
M3
W2
M2
M4
W2
W1
M1
M4
M3
M2

Cat Pos Gender

26
59
32
12
33
34
60
27
37
35
28
61
29
62
38
39
30
15
16
36
37
38
63
31
64
40
32
39
65
33
41
40
34
17
13
41
66
42

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gen Pos

40
137
138
139
140
141
142
41
143
144
42
145
43
146
147
148
44
45
46
149
150
151
152
47
153
154
48
155
156
49
157
158
50
51
159
160
161
162



